
17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02

-4% -36% 100% -2% 6% -17% -1% (0.0%) (0.0%)

65.20 42.00 83.85 82.45 87.47 72.92 72.03 (0.0%) (0.0%)

104.14 66.00 116.60 110.57 126.93 90.41 89.66 (17.8%) (0.0%)

31.13 31.40 70.00 60.01 53.51 61.40 54.91 (0.0%) (0.0%)

-15% -35% 247% -2% -10% 25% -20% (0.0%)

0.91 0.60 2.07 2.04 1.83 2.28 1.83 (23.5%) (12.0%)

(0.0%) (0.0%)

(0.0%) (0.0%)

Delivery Day 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02 (23.6%) (58.4%)

Order P.T (35.2%) (5.4%)

PPT (S) (0.0%) (0.0%)

HBD (S) 0.456 0.298 0.863 0.997 0.911 0.727 0.916 (0.0%) (0.0%)

BLK (S) (24.3%)

CPL (S) 0.171 0.021 0.002 0.412 (0.0%) (0.0%)

PPT (B)

HBD (B) 0.393 0.257 0.963 0.241 0.218 1.126 0.694

BLK (B)

CPL (B) 0.063 0.041 0.072 0.777 0.694 0.013 0.223

PPT (S)

HBD (S) 68 37 56 90 100 91 87

BLK (S)

PPT (B)

HBD (B) 102 71 131 65 62 100 53

BLK (B)

MCP Market Clearing Price (€/MWh)

PPT Priority Price-Taking

HBD Hybrid

BLK Block 

CPL Market Coupling Flow

0

0

Imports 0

Hellenic Energy Exchange S.A.

Delivery Day Sell - MWh Buy - MWh

GR Bidding Zone Weekly Figures Trade's Volume Mix

23.02.2024  Complementary Regional Intraday '3' Market

Complementary Regional Intraday '3' Market Outlook

0

0Max.MCP (€/MWh)

HydroMin.MCP (€/MWh) 0

Crete Conv.

Lignite

Avg.MCP (€/MWh)

Gas

0

163

0 0

535

49

RESTot.Vol(GWh)

HV Load

215 110

0 0
Trades by Order Type

MV Load

LV Load

216

322

Crete RES 0

0Sys.Losses

Sell & Buy Orders Traded per Price Type

Pumping

Sell & Buy Trades in (GWh) per Price Type

Exports

0

0

0

223

Crete Load 00

Vol.S Vol.B
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0%

76%

24%

Ord.B

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

G
R

-M
C

P
 (

€
/M

W
h

)

V
o

lu
m

e
 (

M
W

h
)

Market Time Unit (CET-Hr)

Lignite CRETE Conventional GAS Imports Renewables CRETE Renewables Hydro Demand GR-MCP


